
TR-42 CORRESPONDENCE 

Ray Emplit, TIA TR42 Engineering Committee Chair, 
remplit@harger.com 

Date: July 21, 2016 

To: Chad Jones IEEE 802.3bt Four-Pair PoE Task Force Chair, cmjones@cisco.com 

Cc: David Law, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Chair, dlaw@hp.com  
Adam Healey, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Vice Chair, adam.healey@avagotech.com 
Steve Carlson, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Executive Secretary, scarlson@ieee.org 
Pete Anslow, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Secretary, panslow@ciena.com 
Greg Sandels, TIA TR-42 Engineering Committee Vice Chair, gsandels@ofsoptics.com 
Jonathan Jew, TIA TR-42 Engineering Committee Secretary, jew@j-and-m.com 
Wayne Larsen, TIA TR-42.7 Subcommittee Chair, wlarsen@commscope.com 
Valerie Maguire, TIA Outgoing Liaison to IEEE 802.3 Working Group, 

valerie_maguire@siemon.com 
Chris DiMinico, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Incoming Liaison to TIA, cdiminico@ieee.org 
Germaine Palangdao, TIA, GPalangdao@tiaonline.org 
Teesha Jenkins, TIA, tjenkins@tiaonline.org  

RE: TR-42 Liaison to IEEE 802.3bt Task Force re TSB-184-A Draft 7.1 

Dear Mr. Jones: 

Please find attached draft 7.1 of our Technical Systems Bulletin, entitled Guidelines for Supporting 
Power Delivery Over Balanced Twisted-Pair Cabling, to be published as TIA TSB-184-A. 

Sincerely, 

Ray Emplit 
Chair, TIA TR-42 Engineering Committee 

Attachment 

Scroll down for link to attachment



Attachment	can	be	found	here	(password	protected):	
	
http://www.ieee802.org/3/private/liaison_docs/tia/TIA%20TSB-184-
A%20Draft%207.1.pdf	
	
	


